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Observations were drawn from Lake Grace {station 010911}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.119E3130.11021.524E5421.708:4241ESE031.116.5Su1
1010.815NNW1136.11014.722N2927.207:5639N037.413.8Mo2
1014.424SSE4227.01014.022S6122.515:5146SSE028.619.8Tu3
1019.320SE2825.41021.920SE5017.715:5543SSE026.015.6We4
1017.817SE2428.91022.122E4919.517:0941ESE029.914.7Th5
1014.515ESE2230.31019.320ESE5620.418:4944SE031.314.2Fr6
1012.317SE2230.11016.817ESE5520.917:0343SSE031.011.5Sa7
1008.217ENE2435.41013.117ESE5022.6014.0Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1014.3182530.41017.9205021.630.815.0Mean
1008.215#1125.41013.117ESE2917.726.011.5Lowest
1019.324SSE4236.11022.124E6127.246SSE037.419.8Highest
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